Zuig-/persslang rubber 60 mm
X 74 mm x 7,0 mm 7bar 0.7bar
zwart 40m type Spiral
(0520881)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Temperatuurbereik

Barstdruk

Vacuum

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

Binnen ¢

Buiten @

Buigradius

Gewicht

Wand

zwart

Spiral

rubber

-40°C-70°C

21 bar

0.7 bar

7 bar

60 mm x 74 mm

40 m

60 mm

74 mm

300 mm

2480 g/m

7 mm

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

In en uitwendig glad, met inlage en ingewerkte stalen spiraal.
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